L%

B.—1. ~ 102

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XI.--CUSTOMS, MARINE AND HARBOURS, AND INSPECTION OF
MACHINERY DEPARTMENTS--continued.

Item.

VOTE No. 63—continued.
1 | SALARIES—continued.

CLERICAL Di1vision— continued.
Class VI—continued.
2 at £220
2 at £215
Class VII—
3 at £220
8 at £210
1 at £205
5 at £200
Jat £195
6 at £190
1 at £185
11 at £180
8 at £165
4 at £150
2 at £145
5 at £140
1 at £135
2 at £130
9 at £120
1 at £110
Class VIII—
12 at £110
7 at £105
7 at £95
1 at £90
8 at £85
5 at £80
1 at £70
6 at £65

receiving less than £140 per annum

GENERAL Division.
1 at £230
2 at £220
13 at £4200
7 at £190
18 at £180
! 9 at £170
| 4 at £165
4 at £155
2 at £150
1 at £100

Customs officers)

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.

£
440
430
660
1,680
205 |
1,000
975
1,140
185
1,980
1,320
600
290
700
135
260
1,080
110

1,320
736
665

90
680
400

70
390

Amount required to adjust salaries of married men

230
440
2,600
1,330
3,240
1,630
660
620
300
100

Coastwaiters at sub-ports (not being classified

Less estimated credits (including salaries of
officers serving with the expeditionary force)... -

OrHER CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—

2 Audit fees for inspection of accounts

3 Contribution to other Votes—
Marine
Police

‘ Post and Telegraph
| Working Railways

1916-17.

9,475

12,320

4,350
13

11,050
380

54,438

6,250

£

48,188

600
495

1,800
10




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

